



DWG No.002857708 MODEL:GC-13 FORM:GC-13-BAA-1

No.	PARTS CODE	PARTS NAME	QTY	MATERIAL/SIZE	REMARKS
1	0020011	HOUSING ASSY	1	FC	
2	0020010	COVER	1	FC	
3	0020016	GRAND	1	ZDC	
4	0022932	GRAND PACKING	1		
5	0022962	RESET BOLT	2	M6X37	
6	0020026	PULLEY A-TYPE	1	ADC-12	
7	0022933	COVER PACKING	2		
8	743119030	BOLT	8	SWRM M6X16	
9	735719146	HEXAGON BOLT	1	M8X16	
10	827419006	NUT M6	2	SWRM M6	
11	843822006	SPRING WASHER	2	SWRH $\phi 6$	
12	0020001	DRIVE SHAFT	1	S45C	
13	0020002	2ND SHAFT	1	S45C	
14	0020007	GEAR	2	FC	
15	0022934	TAPER PIN	2	S45C 5X25	
16	0028055	RHOMBIC BOLT SET	1		
17	0020021	RHOMBIC BOLT	1	NYLON	
18	0020200	BOLT O-RING	1	NBR	